All UCF Claims - Items per '000 List Size by Board, up to April 2024

Allitems claimed on UCF forms, including all Pharmacy First sub-services, CPUS, EHC, GFF, HSV, MVP and NRT.

[tems per '000 LS by Paid Date and Presc Health Board Name
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30/04/2023

31/05/2023

NHS AYRSHIRE & ARRAN
NHS BORDERS

NHS DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY
NHS FIFE

NHS FORTH VALLEY

NHS GRAMPIAN

NHS GREATER GLASGOW & CLYDE
NHS HIGHLAND

NHS LANARKSHIRE

NHS LOTHIAN

NHS ORKNEY

NHS SHETLAND

NHS TAYSIDE

NHS WESTERN ISLES

30/06/2023  31/07/2023

Apr 23
90.98
64.43
47.41
76.99
65.74
84.69
86.38
71.97
84.29
62.47
27.55
36.34
65.52
30.95

31/08/2023

May 23
95.19
72.90
54.79
79.55
74.30
95.10
91.87
79.20
90.85
65.19
30.43
49.11
70.25
29.32

30/08/2023

Jun 23
114.68
85.30
64.48
84.50
82.76
99.24
104.69
83.38
106.23
71.41
31.28
46.41
77.06
35.16

3110/2023

Jul 23
92.54
74.48
50.53
76.24
69.72
86.01
82.78
70.79
74.78
58.95
33.92
32.67
65.11
28.13

NHS Borders: Number of Paid Line ltems in Month (Apr 2024)

800

a0

600

500

400

300

Number of Paid Line Items in Month

2

=

0

1

=1
=

a

e e o

-

301142023

Aug 23
94.65
77.64
48.29
80.65
76.11
88.05
89.06
74.06
85.73
64.19
28.94
41.95
66.95
30.38

322023

Sep 23
94.36
75.35
49.62
75.85
73.00
86.62
88.56
73.60
85.30
61.80
26.56
42.25
66.20
29.57

31/01/2024

Oct 23

B Claim PD Mumber of Paid Line ltems & Average

81.78
69.79
47.03
68.87
67.64
78.73
85.96
57.13
69.13
59.11
30.08
33.14
56.79
24.97

29/02/2024

Nov 23
87.86
74.36
46.17
73.27
72.54
84.20
86.95
61.17
73.37
66.63
27.84
41.34
62.20
27.85

31/03/2024

Dec 23
87.32
76.68
44.56
74.01
69.28
89.00
88.77
64.55
75.74
65.61
32.50
37.41
63.91
29.25

30/04/2024

Jan 24

96.12
70.56
39.82
74.82
69.59
83.42
88.89
66.35
77.60
64.61
23.53
38.85
62.06
25.01

@ MNHS AYRSHIRE & ARRAN
® [NHS BORDERS
@ MNHS DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY
@ NHSFIFE
@ MNHS FORTHVALLEY
& NHS GRAMPIAN
® NHS GREATER GLASGOW & CLYDE
@ NHS HIGHLAND
@& NHS LANARKSHIRE
& MHS LOTHIAM
® NHS ORKMEY
® [NHS SHETLAND
® NHS TAYSIDE
® NHSWESTERN ISLES
Feb 24 Mar 24 Apr 24
107.15 107.68 100.73
83.72 82.95 76.09
52.70 50.72 51.15
96.00 93.99 93.32
84.90 84.31 86.82
103.31 99.69 96.37
107.54 107.05 102.87
79.25 77.27 76.91
99.82 101.42 97.22
78.96 82.76 77.65
30.03 32.63 33.67
41.42 44.69 37.89
76.11 74.90 73.98
29.36 32.65 35.60
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Pharmacy First Items per '000 List Size by Board

Pharmacy First includes sub-services flags M (Minor Ailments), UTI/G/R (UTI where an item has been dispensed), IPT/G/R (Impetigo where an item has been dispensed)

[tems per '000 LS by Paid Date and Presc Health Board MName

100

30/04/2023

31/05/2023

NHS AYRSHIRE & ARRAN
NHS BORDERS

NHS DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY
NHS FIFE

NHS FORTH VALLEY

NHS GRAMPIAN

NHS GREATER GLASGOW & CLYDE
NHS HIGHLAND

NHS LANARKSHIRE

NHS LOTHIAN

NHS ORKNEY

NHS SHETLAND

NHS TAYSIDE

NHS WESTERN ISLES

30/06/2023

3107/2023  31/08/2023  30/09/2023  31/10/2023  3011/2023  3112/2023  31/01/2024
Apr 23 May 23 Jun 23 Jul 23 Aug 23 Sep 23 Oct 23

57.81 61.19 78.69 56.36 58.37 57.28

38.43 43.77 54.49 41.23 42.47 41.19

28.01 31.76 41.32 27.44 26.82 26.18

49.04 51.99 57.94 47.77 49.49 48.23

39.88 44.99 55.12 40.50 45.93 44.89

55.17 63.23 69.07 56.10 57.20 56.16

53.89 58.54 70.65 50.03 56.21 56.25

41.31 45.52 50.74 38.26 41.12 38.95

51.07 55.55 7161 45.00 53.16 52.52

38.24 41.20 47.42 36.81 40.61 39.52

17.30 19.78 21.30 21.76 17.41 15.53

18.65 27.37 25.10 14.59 23.04 20.99

38.71 42.81 48.89 40.10 41.64 41.38

17.10 17.65 20.94 15.91 16.21 17.28

NHS Borders: Number of Paid Line ltems in Month (Apr 2024)
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29/02/2024  31/03/2024  30/04/2024
Nov 23 Dec 23 Jan 24
50.92 56.47 57.75
37.11 43.05 44.70
23.99 26.08 25.78
42.18 47.47 48.40
40.27 44.44 43.62
49.81 56.71 60.28
53.64 56.96 58.93
29.34 34.42 37.67
42.04 45.82 49.03
37.04 42.32 42.96
17.44 18.65 20.40
18.49 22.37 24.11
33.95 40.47 40.89
14.31 16.60 17.85

56.34
39.34
22.29
47.88
43.96
55.97
57.46
37.03
49.42
40.98
13.40
17.57
38.51
14.05

MHS AYRSHIRE & ARRAN
MNHS BORDERS

MNHS DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY
MHS FIFE

MNHS FORTH VALLEY

MNHE GRAMPIAM

MHS GREATER GLASGOW & CLYDE
MHS HIGHLAND

MHS LANARKSHIRE

MHS LOTHIAN

MHS ORKNEY

MNHS SHETLAND

MHS TAYSIDE

MNHS WESTERN ISLES

Feb 24 Mar 24 Apr 24
72.47 71.81
50.02 48.65
32.49 31.96
65.42 61.84
57.46 56.61
73.94 71.04
73.81 7117
49.52 48.53
67.38 65.40
54.36 53.22
18.24 21.79
21.58 23.63
51.54 49.15
17.60 21.10

66.90
46.20
32.44
61.56
56.55
66.93
68.47
46.11
63.62
52.59
23.71
23.50
48.19
21.21



Community Pharmacy Urgent Supply (CPUS) Items per '000 List Size by Board

Items dispensed under sub-service flag CPUS

ltems per '000 LS by Paid Date and Presc Health Ecard Name

386
30 ® NHS AYRSHIRE & ARRAN

® [IHS BORDERS
25 ® NHS DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY

® NHS FIFE

® NHS FORTHVALLEY
20 ® NHS GRAMPIAN

® NHS GREATER GLASGOW & CLYDE
15 ® NHS HIGHLAND

® NHS LANARKSHIRE

® NHS LOTHIAN
10 ® HS ORKNEY

® [HS SHETLAND

® NHS TAYSIDE

s ® NHS WESTERN ISLES
30004/2023 31/05/2023 30/06/2023 31/07/2023 31/08/2023 3000812023 31/10/2023 301112023 3112/2023 3110112024 28/02/2024 31/03/2024 30/04/2024
Apr23 May 23 Jun 23 Jul 23 Aug 23 Sep23 oct 23 Nov 23 Dec 23 Jan 24 Feb 24 Mar 24 Apr24

NHS AYRSHIRE & ARRAN 23.93 25.42 27.30 27.17 26.18 28.30 23.01 2353 22.40 29.08 2452 25.04 24.03
NHS BORDERS 17.33 2044 21.00 2438 2462 24.43 23.37 2268 24.80 21.61 2355 2239 20.36
NHS DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY 12.15 14.82 15.17 14.88 13.34 14.92 15.13 12.43 11.64 1057 11.20 10.85 1074
NHS FIFE 18.25 17.44 16.78 19.37 2025 17.42 17.54 15.88 16.93 16.42 17.89 2056 19.51
NHS FORTH VALLEY 18.68 2033 19.53 2047 20.89 19.94 19.78 20.10 18.97 17.73 18.70 19.28 21.69
NHS GRAMPIAN 18.71 2052 19.70 19.43 19.45 19.83 19.09 17.84 19.73 17.18 17.27 16.97 1754
NHS GREATER GLASGOW & CLYDE 2238 2278 24.00 2263 2232 21.97 22,07 19.95 2074 21.03 2165 2357 2256
NHS HIGHLAND 21.28 23.09 22.40 2275 2227 23.87 19.93 18.34 18.35 19.00 17.92 17.88 1931
NHS LANARKSHIRE 25.20 26.85 25.33 2241 23.40 24.89 20.96 20.39 2064 20.40 2250 2567 24.11
NHS LOTHIAN 15.49 15.00 14.84 1395 14.13 13.68 1364 15.41 14.51 14.48 14.35 18.18 14.85
NHS ORKNEY 4.49 440 458 6.60 6.06 4.40 547 457 6.32 457 426 466 350
NHS SHETLAND 1133 13.86 12.99 1028 10.93 13.46 9.20 10.46 850 1417 10.60 12.08 837
NHS TAYSIDE 16.65 17.08 17.48 15.10 14.64 14.58 1435 12.71 13.93 1273 12.37 13.42 1430
NHS WESTERN ISLES 9.82 8.90 10.78 8.82 10.41 964 8.12 8.37 9.15 8.56 9.04 815 1155

NHS Borders: Number of Paid Line ltems in Month (Apr 2024)
W Claim PD Number of Paid Line ltems & Average
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Emergency Hormonal Contraception Items per '000 List Size by Board

Items dispensed under sub-service flag EHC

ltems per '000 LS by Paid Date and Presc Health Ecard Name

25

0.5

30/04/2023 31/05/2023 30/06/2023 31/07/2023 31/08/2023 30/09/2023 3110/2023 30/11/2023 31/12/2023 31/01/2024 29/02/2024 31/03/2024 30/04/2024

NHS AYRSHIRE & ARRAN
NHS BORDERS

NHS DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY
NHS FIFE

NHS FORTH VALLEY

NHS GRAMPIAN

NHS GREATER GLASGOW & CLYDE
NHS HIGHLAND

NHS LANARKSHIRE

NHS LOTHIAN

NHS ORKNEY

NHS SHETLAND

NHS TAYSIDE

NHS WESTERN ISLES

Apr 23
0.83
0.52
0.43
0.91
0.99
1.23
1.65
0.81
1.03
1.45
0.27
0.74
1.01
0.41

Jun 23
0.86 0.83
0.49 0.70
0.53 0.57
0.82 0.87
1.02 0.95
1.31 1.03
1.75 1.48
0.86 0.77
114 1.10
1.61 1.48
0.72 0.22
0.87 0.31
1.08 1.00
0.48 0.44

Jul 23
0.92
0.58
0.60
0.92
1.33
1.13
1.54
0.87
0.96
1.40
0.58
0.57
1.00
0.30

NHS Borders: Number of Paid Line tems in Month (Apr 2024)

4

12

10

Number of Paid Line Items in Month

W Claim PD Mumber of Paid Line tems @& Average

0.84
0.76
0.49
0.81
1.05
113
1.50
0.87
1.06
1.45
0.36
0.65
0.96
0.52

Sep 23

0.78
050
050
0.90
088
119
155
0.84
094
145
049
0.83
1.20
044

Oct 23

0.78
0.45
0.60
0.81
0.81
1.22
1.62
0.74
0.85
1.46
0.36
0.61
1.00
0.18

0.62
0.50
0.46
0.95
0.99
0.96
1.47
0.62
0.80
1.32
0.27
0.65
0.86
0.18

Dec 23

NHS AYRSHIRE & ARRAN

NHS BORDERS

NHS DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY

NHS FIFE

NHS FORTH VALLEY

NHS GRAMPIAN

NHS GREATER GLASGOW & CLYDE

NHS HIGHLAND

NHS LANARKSHIRE

NHS LOTHIAN

NHS ORKNEY

NHS SHETLAND

NHS TAYSIDE

NHS WESTERN ISLES

Jan 24 Feb 24

068 085 0.86
052 031 0.50
041 046 0.50
087 089 1.00
0.76 089 0.94
1.04 1.04 1.18
1.55 1.50 1.60
067 0.66 0.76
085 0.86 0.97
1.34 1.46 1.56
054 049 0.49
0.70 061 1.00
1.05 1.05 1.04
044 026 037
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Mar 24

0.77
0.58
0.40
1.02
0.78
115
1.52
0.79
1.06
1.51
0.22
0.70
110
0.41

Apr 24

0.83
061
0.60
0.99
0.89
0.99
1.55
0.74
1.15
1.40
0.36
0.39

0.44



Gluten Free Food Items per '000 List Size by Board

Items dispensed under sub-service flag GFF

ltems per '000 LS by Paid Date and Presc Health Board MName

10

30/04/2023 31/05/2023 30/06/2023 31/07/2023 31/08/2023 30/09/2023 31/10/2023 30/11/2023 31/12/2023 31/01/2024 29/02/2024 31/03/2024 30/04/2024

NHS AYRSHIRE & ARRAN
NHS BORDERS

NHS DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY
NHS FIFE

NHS FORTH VALLEY

NHS GRAMPIAN

NHS GREATER GLASGOW & CLYDE
NHS HIGHLAND

NHS LANARKSHIRE

NHS LOTHIAN

NHS ORKNEY

NHS SHETLAND

NHS TAYSIDE

NHS WESTERN ISLES

Apr 23 May 23
3.03
5.32
5.01
411
3.45
4.03
279
472
3.04
4.38
5.12
3.70
4.55
3.40

275
5.09
5.45
4.73
4.59
4.39
282
5.24
3.53
4.54
476
5.10
479
222

Jun 23
297
5.40
5.14
4.29
3.72
3.92
2.86
4.70
3.61
4.80
4.67
4.79
5.13
273

Jul 23

3.13
4.93
5.03
4.32
4.27
3.98
291
4.60
297
4.18
3.41
4.18
457
2.70

NHS Borders: Number of Paid Line ltems in Month (Apr 2024)
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Aug 23
3.99
6.63
5.26
5.51
4.52
4.25
297
5.42
3.72
4.98
4.49
5.01
542
2.88

Sep 23

277
5.85
5.97
4.62
3.93
3.98
281
5.38
2.86
4.48
5.88
4.92
4.94
207

Oct 23
281
6.37
5.57
4.88
4.15
3.77
3.08
3.96
291
4.57
6.37
3.23
4.21
229

W Claim PD Number of Paid Line ltems @& Average

Nov 23
3.30
6.16
573
5.53
4.22
4.05
277
411
344
4.97
3.81
5.89
4.57
262

Dec 23

@ NHS AYRSHIRE & ARRAN

@ INHS BORDERS

® NHS DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY
® NHSFIFE

® NHS FORTH VALLEY

® NHS GRAMPIAN

® NHS GREATER GLASGOW & CLYDE
@ NHS HIGHLAND

@ NHS LANARKSHIRE

& NHS LOTHIAM

® NHS ORKNEY

@ INHS SHETLAND

® NHS TAYSIDE

® NHS WESTERN ISLES

Jan 24 Feb 24 Mar 24
246 4.01 3.70
4.96 6.93 6.60
5.29 5.07 6.38
5.04 517 6.13
3.41 3.89 4.64
3.62 3.81 4.32
255 3.06 3.12
4.32 4.73 5.57
297 3.16 3.71
4.56 5.13 5.38
4.80 4.98 6.72
297 4.36 467
4.76 5.76 5.89
170 1.77 225

323
8.20
5.30
5.56
3.98
3.77
3.16
4.81
3.63
5.83
5.07
3.40
5.80
2.88
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Apr 24

3.07
5.79
533
557
405
443
287
523
3.36
5.08
5.11
3.40
5.16
221



Healthy Start Vitamins Items per '000 List Size by Board

Items dispensed under sub-service flag HSV

ltemns per '000 LS by Paid Date and Presc Health Board Name
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30/04/2023 31/05/2023 30/06/2023 31/07/2023 31/08/2023 30/09/2023 3110/2023 30M11/2023 31122023 31/01/2024

NHS AYRSHIRE & ARRAN

NHS BORDERS

NHS DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY

NHS FIFE

NHS FORTH VALLEY

NHS GRAMPIAN

NHS GREATER GLASGOW & CLYDE
NHS HIGHLAND

NHS LANARKSHIRE

NHS LOTHIAN

0.00

0.27
0.00
0.00
0.01

0.00

No Community Pharmacy graph included as number so low.

Jun 23

0.03
0.01

0.01

0.00
0.00

Jul 23

0.02
0.01

0.01

0.00
0.00

Aug 23

0.00

0.04

0.01

0.00

0.00
0.01

Sep 23

0.03
0.00
0.01

0.00

0.00
0.00

Oct 23

0.01

0.01
0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

20/02/2024 31/03/2024 30/042024

L
L ]
L ]
*
L]
L]
*
L]
L]
[ ]
Nov 23 Dec 23

0.01

0.01

0.42

0.01

0.00

NHS AYRSHIRE & ARRAN

MHS BORDERS

NHS DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY

MNHS FIFE

MNHS FORTH VALLEY

NHS GRAMPIAN

NHS GREATER GLASGOW & CLYDE
MNHE HIGHLAND

NHS LAMARKSHIRE

NHS LOTHIAN

Jan 24 Feb 24 Mar 24

0.00

0.01 0.01

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.37 0.49 0.58
0.00 0.00 0.01

0.00 0.01

0.00 0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

Apr 24

0.01

0.01
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.01
0.01



MenB Paracetamol Items per '000 List Size by Board

Items dispensed under sub-service flag MVP

[tems per '000 LS by Paid Date and Presc Health Board Name

0.3
025 @ MNHS AYRSHIRE & ARRAN
® NHS BORDERS
® MHS DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY
0.2 ® MHSFIFE
® NHS FORTHVALLEY
® NHS GRAMPIAN
015 ® NHS GREATER GLASGOW & CLYDE
® MNHS HIGHLAND
® NHS LANARKSHIRE
01 @ NHS LOTHIAN
® [MHS ORKMEY
® [NHS SHETLAND
0.05

® [NHS TAYSIDE

30/04/2023 31/05/2023 30/06/2023 31/07/2023 31/08/2023 30409/2023 31/10/2023 30/11/2023 31/12/2023 31/01/2024 28/022024 31/03/2024 30/04/2024

Apr 23 May 23 Jun 23 Jul 23 Aug 23 Sep 23 Oct 23 Nov 23 Dec 23 Jan 24 Feb 24 Mar 24 Apr 24

NHS AYRSHIRE & ARRAN 0.04 0.05 0.04 0.06 0.07 0.06 0.06 0.05 0.03 0.06 0.10 0.07
NHS BORDERS 0.06 0.06 0.03 0.05 0.04 0.09 0.08 0.01 0.07 0.02 0.05 0.07
NHS DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY 0.03 0.02 0.03 0.01 0.01 0.08 0.01 0.04 0.03 0.05 0.03
NHS FIFE 0.12 0.17 0.16 0.13 0.14 0.13 0.16 0.15 0.11 0.17 0.17 0.13
NHS FORTH VALLEY 0.08 0.06 0.05 0.08 0.09 0.09 0.09 0.08 0.08 0.11 0.09 0.10
NHS GRAMPIAN 0.15 0.20 0.16 0.17 0.23 0.18 0.16 0.13 0.15 0.21 0.14 0.16
NHS GREATER GLASGOW & CLYDE 0.18 0.17 0.21 0.20 0.24 0.21 0.22 0.22 0.17 0.25 0.21 0.23
NHS HIGHLAND 0.08 0.05 0.07 0.08 0.08 0.06 0.05 0.04 0.06 0.07 0.06 0.08
NHS LANARKSHIRE 0.13 0.12 0.14 0.11 0.16 0.14 0.08 0.13 0.09 0.14 0.18 0.13
NHS LOTHIAN 0.10 0.13 0.12 0.13 0.14 0.11 0.10 0.10 0.09 0.14 0.14 0.13
NHS ORKNEY 0.13 0.04 0.04 0.04

NHS SHETLAND 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.09 0.04 0.04 0.13

NHS TAYSIDE 0.10 0.12 0.11 0.13 0.12 0.10 0.08 0.10 0.07 0.11 0.14 0.12

NHS Borders: Number of Paid Line Items in Month (Apr 2024)

W Claim PD Mumber of Paid Line tems & Average

1T

Pharmacy A Pharmacy AA Pharmacy AB Pharmacy N Pharmacy W

Number of Paid Line Iltems in Month

=1

=]

0.07
0.05
0.03
0.18
0.08
0.16
0.23
0.07
0.10
0.13
0.09
0.04

0.10



Nicotine Replacement Therapy Items per '000 List Size by Board

Items dispensed under sub-service flag NRT

[tems per '000 LS by Paid Date and Presc Health Board Name
8

5 ® MHS AYRSHIRE & ARRAN

® [HS BORDERS

@ NHS DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY
® NHSFIFE

® MNHS FORTHVALLEY

® MNHS GRAMPIAN

® NHS GREATER GLASGOW & CLYDE
® NHS HIGHLAND

® MHS LANARKSHIRE

@ MHS LOTHIAN

® NHS ORKNEY

@ [HS SHETLAND

@ NHS TAYSIDE

..__‘__\' ® NHS WESTERNISLES
W’\. '____—___-‘-’

30/04/2023 31/05/2023 30/06/2023 31/07/2023 31/08/2023 30/09/2023 3110/2023 30M11/2023 31/12/2023 31/01/2024 28/02/2024 31/03/2024 30/04/2024

Apr 23 May 23 Jun 23 Jul 23 Aug 23 Sep 23 Oct 23 Nov 23 Dec 23 Jan 24 Feb 24 Mar 24 Apr 24

NHS AYRSHIRE & ARRAN 225 2.38 2.06 2.1 2.35 221 2.10 212 1.50 2.56 3.07 3.60
NHS BORDERS 240 246 2.64 248 242 243 1.88 1.61 1.20 2.01 249 2.52
NHS DUMFRIES & GALLOWAY 1.53 1.86 1.42 1.78 1.65 1.38 1.27 1.20 1.07 117 1.65 1.84
NHS FIFE 2.99 2.53 2.40 2.04 223 2.00 1.65 1.77 1.57 2.39 3.46 3.21
NHS FORTH VALLEY 1.81 217 1.62 1.50 2.03 1.78 1.51 1.88 1.36 1.97 2.26 231
NHS GRAMPIAN 3.52 3.57 3.27 3.16 3.42 3.1 276 268 237 3.15 4.21 4.55
NHS GREATER GLASGOW & CLYDE 3.59 3.59 3.15 3.13 3.51 3.43 3.1 3.24 2.64 3.13 4.21 4.57
NHS HIGHLAND 297 3.19 3.25 2.99 2.80 272 207 248 2.26 3.02 3.74 4.1
NHS LANARKSHIRE 2.65 244 223 2.03 272 2.67 1.72 2.00 1.66 235 3.65 3.92
NHS LOTHIAN 233 2.28 213 1.94 220 1.96 1.86 2.07 1.64 1.95 264 3.28
NHS ORKNEY 0.18 0.36 0.22 0.58 0.27 0.09 0.27 0.18 0.09 0.67
NHS SHETLAND 1.79 1.66 2.83 2.83 1.92 1.96 1.44 1.61 1.09 214 3.53 471
NHS TAYSIDE 4.16 3.92 3.88 3.61 3.57 3.36 279 3.07 272 3.54 4.64 4.67
NHS WESTERN ISLES 0.04 0.15 0.26 0.07

NHS Borders: Number of Paid Line ltems in Month (Apr 2024)
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Number of Paid Line Items in Month

3.07
2.51
1.48
3.37
210
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4.29
3.94
3.49
295
0.45
218
4.51




NHS Borders - All UCF claims by Pharmacy, Apr 2024

Pharmacy Pharmacy Pharmacy Pharmacy

Other Other Other Other Other Other Other Other Other Other Other Other Other First First First First

Service Service Service Service Service Service Service Service Service Service Service Service Service Service Service Service Service

BRC CPUS EBC EHC GFF HFG HFR HLS MVP NRT SHG SHR SIG IPG M UTG UTR
Pharmacy B 30/04/2024 147 3 15 23 1 9 2 7 352 24
Pharmacy C 30/04/2024 1 89 33 24 3 3 289 7
Pharmacy D 30/04/2024 7 3 55 3 1 89 9
Pharmacy E 30/04/2024 236 35 2 20 1 2 216 10
Pharmacy F 30/04/2024 157 2 4 39 24 1 3 491 12
Pharmacy | 30/04/2024 129 2 57 1 19 2 1 13 5 292 25
Pharmacy J 30/04/2024 12 9 4 33 2
Pharmacy K 30/04/2024 1 99 2 1 12 4 1 3 2 224 4
Pharmacy L 30/04/2024 71 5 21 1 17 1 223 12
Pharmacy M 30/04/2024 125 1 2 39 9 2 2 287 1
Pharmacy N 30/04/2024 53 5 18 13 1 184 4
Pharmacy O 30/04/2024 83 3 31 1 1 17 178 9
Pharmacy P 30/04/2024 26 1 12 2 63 1
Pharmacy R 30/04/2024 103 4 10 2 249 2
Pharmacy S 30/04/2024 53 1 14 22 1 2 257 8
Pharmacy T 30/04/2024 34 2 35 2 1 1 283 4
Pharmacy U 30/04/2024 1 58 2 11 17 2 169 3 1
Pharmacy V 30/04/2024 20 2 26 3 1 5 121 3
Pharmacy W 30/04/2024 42 2 22 6 1 49 1
Pharmacy X 30/04/2024 54 2 37 1 6 126 6
Pharmacy Y 30/04/2024 30 2 14 9 88 1
Pharmacy Z 30/04/2024 189 19 2 1" 72 1
Pharmacy AA 30/04/2024 37 15 " 1 1 53 3
Pharmacy AB 30/04/2024 163 1 11 2 17 2 414 4
Pharmacy AC 30/04/2024 57 9 6 1 1 1 1 16 200 2
Pharmacy A 30/04/2024 20 2 27 1 1 102 2

All information in this report comes from PIS - Paid data. Business Objects report location: Borders PIS/User/02 Routine/Misc/NSS Pharmacy Activity



	All UCF Claims - Items per '000 LS
	Pharmacy First Items per '000 LS
	CPUS Items per '000 LS
	EHC Items per '000 LS
	GFF Items per '000 LS
	HSV Items per '000 LS
	MVP Items per '000 LS
	NRT Items per '000 LS
	CP - All Data check

